
  1 July 2023 

 

FDAC COMMITTEE 

AREA REPRESENTATIVE TERM 

REGION 1 

Mark Carpenter 
Tunica County Schools 

662-363-2811 
carpenter@tunicak12.org 

SEP 11, 2022 
to 

DEC 31, 2025 

REGION 2 

Mike Robertson                                                                     
Union County Schools                                                           

662-534-1957                                              
mrobertson@union.k12.ms.us 

JAN 1, 2021 
to 

DEC 31, 2023 

REGION 3 

Myra Tims                                                                              
Grenada Schools                                                                        

662-226-1606                                                   
mtims@grenadak12.com 

JAN 1, 2022 
to 

DEC 31, 2023 

REGION 4 

Ginny Hill                                                                          
Starkville Consolidated Schools                                           

662-615-0028                                                     
ghill@starkvillesd.com 

JAN 1, 2022 
to 

DEC 31, 2024 

REGION 5 
VACANT 

 
to 

DEC 31, 2024 

REGION 6 

Elisabeth Hollinghead                                                     
Greene County Schools                                                               

601-394-2364                                                    
erhollinghead@greene.k12.ms.us 

JAN 1, 2021 
to 

DEC 31, 2023 

REGION 7 

Karen Albrecht                                                                   
Hancock County Schools                                                     

228-255-0376                                              
kalbrecht@hancockschools.net 

JAN 1, 2021 
to 

DEC 31, 2023 
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